Product Specification

SUPPLIER DETAILS

Name: FUUD Ltd
Contact: Richard

55 Progress Road
Leigh on Sea
Essex

SS9 5PR

Tel No: 01702712421
E mail: info@fuud.co.uk

Address: Unit 14-15 Progress Business Park

PRODUCT NAME

Product Description

Mushroom & Cashew Nut Wellington

Size

Individual — Boxed in 25's

Storage & delivery conditions

-18

Product shelf life

Up to 9 months from delivery

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS LIST

1 Mushroom & Nut Filling

Mushrooms, Cashew Nuts (NUTS), Ground

Almonds (NUTS), Onion, Soy Sauce (SOYABEANS),
Breadcrumbs ((WHEAT Flour), Calcium Carbonate,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Water, Salt, Yeast Salt)) , Salt,
Pepper, Mixed Herbs

2 Puff Pastry

Pastry; Puff Pastry (WHEAT flour

(contains calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamine),
margarine (vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed), water, salt,
emulsifier: mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids)
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**Please note all allergens are present in our production kitchens And therefore cannot

guarantee products are free from unspecified allergens listed**
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Typical values per 1009
Energy 1248kJ
299kcal

Fat 209
of which saturates 7.99
Carbohydrate 249
of which sugars 2.69
Protein 5.99
Salt 0.91¢g

per 2409
serving
2995kJ
719kcal
48¢g
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6.3g

149

2.29

ENERGY
2995kJ

719kcal

per serving (240g)

of your reference intake

Typical values per 100g: Energy 1248kJ/299kcal



Mushroom & Cashew Nut Wellingtons

Legislation & Warranty Statement

This product and its packaging is produced in accordance with all current relevant UK /EU Legislation. The information
provided is given in good faith and is based upon the product data supplied by the raw materials supplier.

Agreed By FUUD:

Signed: Date:
Name (in Position:
print):

This specification is reviewed whenever the product changes or at least every three years. It is amended and approved
when necessary to ensure adequacy and status.

Authorisation to Supply

Customer Notes

| accept the specification above and all criteria set there in, on behalf of the Company whose details are given below:

Note: Please respond as soon as possible or acknowledge your approval by e mail. Should we not hear from you within 14
days we will assume that you are in agreement with the specification.

REVISION HISTORY

Date Issue No Reason for Amendment Authorised By




